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Name of Product Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzarella 50g
Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Dried Whey, Salt, Tomato, Dried Cheese Powder, Dried Dorset Sour Cream, 

Dextrose, Skimmed MILK Powder, Sugar, Basil, Dried Balsamic Vinnegar (Red Wine Vinegar, Grape 
Must), Lactose, Yeast Extract, Dried Lemon Juice, Mozzarella Cheese powder

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

0

Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs No Fish Lupin
Milk Yes Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame

No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans

Name of Product Kingsdown Elderflower Sparkle 750ml
Ingredients spring water, white cane sugar, elderflower extract, citric acid, ascorbic acid

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes
Free from artificial flavours Yes

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

Eggs No Fish Lupin
Milk No Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame
Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

0

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Name of Product The Secret Truffletier Foiled Milk Chocolate Pastilles in Bag 150g

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes

Ingredients sugar, cocoa, butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, natural flavouring

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

0

Soybeans Yes Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Tree Nuts

Eggs No Fish Lupin
Milk Yes Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame

No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes
Free from artificial flavours Yes
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Name of Product Crunch & Crumble Shortbread Biscuits 150g
Ingredients Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter 

(40%) (Butter (MILK), Salt), Sugar, Cornflour.

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

Eggs No Fish Lupin

Eggs      Tree Nuts   Soybeans
0

Milk Yes Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame
Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Name of Product Buiteman 1958 Range Cheddar Biscuits in Red Gable Box 75g
Ingredients WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm*), matured Cheddar cheese 22% (MILK, 

potato starch, salt, starter culture, vegetarian rennet), barn EGG, yeast, dried MILK, salt, sugar, 
emulsifier: E471, spices, yeast extract, colour: paprika extract, acidity regulator: citric acid, natural 
flavouring. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No
Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes
Free from artificial flavours Yes

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

Eggs Yes Fish Lupin

Celery         Tree Nuts   Soybeans
0

Milk Yes Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame
Soybeans No Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Name of Product Grandma Wild's 4 Luxury Mince Pies - Red & White Foliage
Ingredients Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine 

Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose 
Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice 
Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator : Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, Mixed 

Spice, Roast 
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Name of Product Cambrook Christmas Nuts with Red Dotty Label 75g
Ingredients 62.4% PEANUTS (NUTS), 15.8% Corn, 11.1% Sugar, 3.4% SESAME Seeds, Salt,

Dried SOY Sauce (Contains: SOY Beans, Spirit Vinegar), Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Tomato Powder, Red 
Bell Pepper, Spices, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, Honey, Sunflower Oil, Maltodextrin, Paprika, 
Cumin, Oregano, Yeast Extract, Paprika Oil. Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Colour: Paprika Extract. 
Stabiliser: Gum Arabic

Containing Allergens
Celery No Cereals containing gluten 

namely wheat
Crustaceans

Eggs No Fish Lupin

Tree Nuts
0

Milk No Molluscs Mustard
Tree Nuts No Peanuts Sesame

Suitable for vegetarians Yes Suitable for vegans No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
Free from alcohol Yes Free from artificial colours Yes
Free from artificial flavours Yes
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